
Details of DP DHL Share Buy Back/Gesamtübersicht DEUTSCHE POST Aktienrückkauf

ISIN Type/Art Exchange/Börse Date/Datum Time/Zeit Number of Shares/Stücke Price/Preis (EUR) Total Price/Endbetrag (EUR)

DE0005552004 Purchase Total/Kauf XETRA 22/01/2026 10,603 46.2586 490,479.94

DE0005552004 Purchase Total/Kauf CEUX 22/01/2026 3,590 46.2600 166,073.40

DE0005552004 Purchase Total/Kauf AQUISEU 22/01/2026 57 46.2600 2,636.82

DE0005552004 Purchase Total/Kauf TRQEU 22/01/2026 196 46.2600 9,066.96

ISIN Type/Art Exchange/Börse Date/Datum Time/Zeit Number of Shares/Stücke Price/Preis (EUR) Total Price/Endbetrag (EUR)

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf CEUX 22/01/2026 12:51:58 53 46.2600 2,451.78

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf CEUX 22/01/2026 13:52:41 1,032 46.2600 47,740.32

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf AQUISEU 22/01/2026 13:52:41 57 46.2600 2,636.82

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf TRQEU 22/01/2026 13:52:41 108 46.2600 4,996.08

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 22/01/2026 13:52:41 1,044 46.2600 48,295.44

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 22/01/2026 13:52:41 566 46.2600 26,183.16

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf CEUX 22/01/2026 13:52:41 336 46.2600 15,543.36

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 22/01/2026 13:52:41 112 46.2600 5,181.12

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 22/01/2026 13:53:45 108 46.2600 4,996.08

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 22/01/2026 13:53:45 51 46.2600 2,359.26

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 22/01/2026 13:53:45 751 46.2600 34,741.26

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf CEUX 22/01/2026 13:53:45 203 46.2600 9,390.78

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf TRQEU 22/01/2026 13:53:45 27 46.2600 1,249.02

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 22/01/2026 13:53:45 13 46.2600 601.38

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 22/01/2026 13:53:45 510 46.2600 23,592.60

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf CEUX 22/01/2026 13:53:45 157 46.2600 7,262.82

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 22/01/2026 13:53:45 529 46.2600 24,471.54

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf CEUX 22/01/2026 13:53:46 420 46.2600 19,429.20

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 22/01/2026 13:53:46 451 46.2600 20,863.26

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf CEUX 22/01/2026 13:53:46 448 46.2600 20,724.48

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 22/01/2026 14:10:45 159 46.2600 7,355.34

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 22/01/2026 14:10:45 159 46.2600 7,355.34

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 22/01/2026 14:10:46 2,728 46.2600 126,197.28

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf CEUX 22/01/2026 14:10:46 171 46.2600 7,910.46

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 22/01/2026 14:10:50 178 46.2600 8,234.28

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 22/01/2026 14:10:50 1,068 46.2600 49,405.68

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf CEUX 22/01/2026 14:10:50 626 46.2600 28,958.76

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf TRQEU 22/01/2026 14:10:50 61 46.2600 2,821.86

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 22/01/2026 14:10:50 534 46.2600 24,702.84

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf CEUX 22/01/2026 14:10:50 134 46.2600 6,198.84

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 22/01/2026 14:10:50 13 46.2600 601.38

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 22/01/2026 14:10:50 179 46.2600 8,280.54

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 22/01/2026 14:15:32 80 46.2500 3,700.00

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 22/01/2026 14:15:32 351 46.2500 16,233.75

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf CEUX 22/01/2026 14:15:32 10 46.2500 462.50

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 22/01/2026 14:15:32 431 46.2500 19,933.75

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 22/01/2026 14:15:32 431 46.2500 19,933.75

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 22/01/2026 14:15:33 157 46.2500 7,261.25
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